CDBG/ESG Match/Leverage Report

	Agency Name:
	
	Contact Person:
	

	Project Name:
	
	Telephone Number:
	

	Grant #:
	
	Email Address:
	

	Date:
	
	


REPORT FOR QUARTER ENDING: (check one)

	
	7/31
	
	10/31
	
	1/31
	
	4/30


Please note: The CDBG/ESG program year begins May 1

	Grant Amount:
	

	Promised Match/Leverage:
	


	Date of Voucher
	Voucher Amount
	Balance
	Leverage Amount
	Balance
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